REVISIONS* TO ONONDAGA COUNTY “TOWN AND VILLAGE

HISTORIANS” LIST

Camillus Town Office

Clay Town Historian *

Cicero Town Historian

Baldwinsville Village *

Dewitt Town Historian *

East Syracuse Village (Town Office)
Elbridge Village & Town (Town Office) *
Fabius Town Historian (Clerk's Office)
[Fabius Village Historian position not funded]
Fayetteville Village Office

Geddes Town Historian *

Jordan Village Historian *
- records at Elbridge Library

Lafayette Town Historian (Town Office)
Liverpool Village Historian

Lysander Town Historian *

Manlius Village Historian

Manlius Town Historian

Marcellus Village Historian

Marcellus Town Historian *

Minoa Village Historian

North Syracuse Village Historian

315-488-1234

historian@townofclay.org

315-699-3095

localhistory@bvillelib.ny.us

315-446-2234

315-437-3541

315-689-3404

315-683-5506

315-637-9864

315-487-4319

315-689-9387
315-689-7111

315-677-3674

315-451-7091

bkissels@twcny.rr.com

315-682-9171

315-637-3414

315-673-3112

315-673-3112

315-656-3100

315-458-0900
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Onondaga Town Historian

Otisco Town Historian

Pompey Town Historian

Salina Town Historian

Skaneateles Town Historian

Skaneateles Village Historian

Spafford Town Historian (Town Clerk Office)
Tully Town Historian (Town Hall)

Tully Village Historian (Village Office)

Van Buren Town Historian

Submitted by Carol Heimburg
Feb. 2, 2011

315-2142383

315-696-4676

315-682-9066

315-451-7091

315-685-3473

315-685-3440

315-673-414

315-696-4693

315-696-5041

315-635-3010



