REVISIONS* TO ONONDAGA COUNTY "TOWN AND VILLAGE HISTORIANS" LIST

Camillus Town Office	315-488-1234
Clay Town Historian *	historian@townofclay.org
Cicero Town Historian	315-699-3095
Baldwinsville Village *	localhistory@bvillelib.ny.us
Dewitt Town Historian *	315-446-2234
East Syracuse Village (Town Office)	315-437-3541
Elbridge Village & Town (Town Office) *	315-689-3404
Fabius Town Historian (Clerk's Office)	315-683-5506
[Fabius Village Historian position not funded]	
Fayetteville Village Office	315-637-9864
Geddes Town Historian *	315-487-4319
Jordan Village Historian * - records at Elbridge Library	315-689-9387 315-689-7111
Lafayette Town Historian (Town Office)	315-677-3674
Liverpool Village Historian	315-451-7091
Lysander Town Historian *	bkissels@twcny.rr.com
Manlius Village Historian	315-682-9171
Manlius Town Historian	315-637-3414
Marcellus Village Historian	315-673-3112
Marcellus Town Historian *	315-673-3112
Minoa Village Historian	315-656-3100
North Syracuse Village Historian	315-458-0900

REVISIONS* TO ONONDAGA COUNTY "TOWN AND VILLAGE HISTORIANS LIST – PAGE 2

Onondaga Town Historian	315-2142383
Otisco Town Historian	315-696-4676
Pompey Town Historian	315-682-9066
Salina Town Historian	315-451-7091
Skaneateles Town Historian	315-685-3473
Skaneateles Village Historian	315-685-3440
Spafford Town Historian (Town Clerk Office)	315-673-414
Tully Town Historian (Town Hall)	315-696-4693
Tully Village Historian (Village Office)	315-696-5041
Van Buren Town Historian	315-635-3010

Submitted by Carol Heimburg Feb. 2, 2011